
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-23 - KEVIN CHEN -
15:45:21.364 1 1:56.819 73.036 47 93 19

15:47:10.228 2 1:48.864 78.373 52 107 19

15:49:00.969 3 1:50.741 77.045 51 102 19

15:50:54.666 4 1:53.697 75.042 54 102 19

15:52:43.128 5 1:48.462 78.663 52 104 19

15:54:34.600 6 1:51.472 76.539 53 105 19

15:56:35.432 7 2:00.832 70.610 47 95 19

L1-13 - MARK CAPELL -
15:48:55.259 1 1:57.188 72.806 81 99 19

15:50:54.602 2 1:59.343 71.491 62 105 19

15:52:44.672 3 1:50.070 77.514 61 105 19

L1-24 - BERNARD CHAO -
15:45:21.613 1 1:57.222 72.785 70 98 19

15:47:21.956 2 2:00.343 70.897 48 94 19

15:49:20.217 3 1:58.261 72.146 84 102 19

15:51:18.538 4 1:58.321 72.109 55 96 19

15:53:14.820 5 1:56.282 73.373 72 99 19

15:55:09.803 6 1:54.983 74.202 69 102 19

L1-17 - VIC MELE -
15:44:20.310 1 2:00.839 70.606 69 100 19

15:46:21.899 2 2:01.589 70.171 45 95 19

15:48:22.043 3 2:00.144 71.015 73 101 19

15:50:21.072 4 1:59.029 71.680 80 100 19

15:52:27.242 5 2:06.170 67.623 43 95 19

15:54:29.430 6 2:02.188 69.827 77 105 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH WUCHERPFENNIG -
15:44:19.482 1 2:03.090 69.315 89 110 19

15:46:22.028 2 2:02.546 69.623 70 109 19

15:48:24.664 3 2:02.636 69.572 75 105 19

15:50:25.424 4 2:00.760 70.653 70 107 19

15:52:28.368 5 2:02.944 69.397 86 111 19

15:54:31.553 6 2:03.185 69.262 89 114 19

15:56:35.618 7 2:04.065 68.770 84 110 19

15:58:36.439 8 2:00.821 70.617 82 110 19

L1-08 - JOSEPH HUANG -
15:44:26.227 1 2:08.264 66.519 11 75 19

15:46:34.827 2 2:08.600 66.345 9 69 19

15:48:49.639 3 2:14.812 63.288 29 81 19

L1-39 - SELIN BUYUSONMEZ -
15:52:19.354 1 3:00.143 47.362 155 78 19
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